Contract Title
VMWare Support Contract
Purchase Of 2 No 2nd Hand Double Drum Rollers
Franking Machine Top Up 2022 - An Post
LGMA - Finance And Business 2022
COMMUNICATIONS AGREEMENT WITH WLRFM FOR YEAR 2022
Library Management Systems Charges 2022
Supply Of Non Fiction Adult Library Stock By O'Mahony's Booksellers
Supply Of Adult Fiction Hbk, Original Pbk, Children's And Teachers Resource Stock By IES Ltd.
Supply Of Irish Published Adult And Children's Fiction, Non Fiction, Trade Paperback Adult Fiction
Pin Point Alerts Ltd 2022
Procloud - 0365 Licensing - Remote Working 2022
WIFI Scanning Bus Gate System
WCCC 22/53 Hire Of Mini Digger With Rockbreaker And Driver Metro East Darren O'Keeffe
Hire Of 180 Backhoe Excavator Metro East 2022 Maurice Murphy
2021 Landfill Water Monitoring
Irish Water Connection - An Garran
Irish Water Self-Lay Surety - An Garran
Provision Of Temporary Veterinary Services 2022 Myles Walsh
Provision Of Temporary Veterinary Services 2022 Kenneth Kiersey
Bernard Place Macadam Works
Purchase Of 3 Electric Vans
Woodstown Outfall Valve Replacement
MANGUARD SECURITY 2022
Appointment Of Edmund Power For Metro City 2022
AILESBURY CONTRACT CLEANING 2022 (Cleaning Service)
ATEC FIRE & SECURITY LTD
JEC MOBILE SECURITY 2022
AILESBURY CONTRACT CLEANING 2022 (Cleaning Supplies)
Hire Of 180 Degree Backhoe Excav/JCB Tender Metro West 2022
WCCC22/118 Civil Engineering & Earthworks - Stradbally Biodiversity Park
WCCC22/119 Supply & Installation Of Biodiversity Park Infrastructure
WCCC222/120 Stradbally Biodiversity Park - Landscaping
Hire Of 180 Degree Backhoe Excav Metro West 2022
Mediavest Ltd - Advertising
ESBN Connection - McGinn Place, Ballygunner
Hire Of Mini Digger Metro West 2022 Maurice Murphy
Hire Of Rubber Duck Less Than 6 Tonne Metro West 2022
Bilberry To CC Cycle Route - Construction Parking
CLEAN AIR TECHNOLOGY
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Q1 2022 Contracts Greater 25,000

Supplier name

PROCLOUD HORIZON LTD T/A PROCLOUD

Dave Power Plant Ltd.

An Post

LGMA

WLRFM

LGMA

0O'Mahony's Booksellers, Limerick
IES Ltd.

ILS

Pin Point Alerts Ltd

PROCLOUD HORIZON LTD
CARRA IRELAND LTD

DARREN O'KEEFFE

MAURICE MURPHY

Jim McGarry

IRISH WATER

IRISH WATER

Myles Walsh

Kenneth Kiersey

Paddy McGee Itd

Gowan Distributors

MEASURIT TECHNOLOGIES LTD
Manguard Security

Edmund Power

Ailesbury Contact Cleaning
ATEC FIRE & SECURITY LTD

JEC SECURITY LTD

Ailesbury Contact Cleaning
VANCE FITZGERALD PLANT HIRE LTD
Tom Delahunty Plant Hire Lltd
Tom Delahunty Plant Hire Ltd
Fairybush Landscaping Ltd
MAURICE MURPHY
MEDIAVEST LTD

ESB NETWORKS CONTRACTS
MAURICE MURPHY

MAURICE MURPHY

PORT OF WATERFORD COMPANY

CLEAN AIR TECHNOLOGY LTD JAMES BIRCH

Contract Value (Ex VAT)
27320.96
58000.00
150000.00
34320.00
36000.00
36097.02
30000.00
87000.00
55500.00
25000.00
50000.00
26850.00
41250.00
92500.00
44631.00
522207.00
56200.00
28934.36
45070.83
38333.80
146264.60
55320.00
200000.00
61250.00
315000.00
52000.00
296000.00
25000.00
61679.00
36799.50
36818.00
29382.50
30821.00
100000.00
42189.00
33000.00
62160.00
60000.00
27485.00

Contract type
General services contract
General goods contract
General goods contract
General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
General goods contract
General goods contract
General goods contract
General services contract
General services contract
General goods contract
Framework contract
Framework contract
General services contract
Single quote
Single quote
General services contract
General services contract
Framework contract
Framework contract
General services contract
General services contract
Framework contract
Framework contract
Framework contract
General services contract
General services contract
Framework contract
Framework contract
General services contract
General services contract
Framework contract
General services contract
ESB Networks
General services contract
Framework contract
General goods contract
General goods contract

Q1 Contracts Greater 25,000



