Contract Title	Supplier name	Contract Value (Ex VAT)	Contract type
VMWare Support Contract	PROCLOUD HORIZON LTD T/A PROCLOUD	27320.96	General services contract
Purchase Of 2 No 2nd Hand Double Drum Rollers	Dave Power Plant Ltd.	58000.00	General goods contract
Franking Machine Top Up 2022 - An Post	An Post	150000.00	General goods contract
LGMA - Finance And Business 2022	LGMA	34320.00	General services contract
COMMUNICATIONS AGREEMENT WITH WLRFM FOR YEAR 2022	WLRFM	36000.00	General services contract
Library Management Systems Charges 2022	LGMA	36097.02	General services contract
Supply Of Non Fiction Adult Library Stock By O'Mahony's Booksellers	O'Mahony's Booksellers, Limerick	30000.00	General goods contract
Supply Of Adult Fiction Hbk, Original Pbk, Children's And Teachers Resource Stock By IES Ltd.	IES Ltd.	87000.00	General goods contract
Supply Of Irish Published Adult And Children's Fiction, Non Fiction, Trade Paperback Adult Fiction	ILS	55500.00	General goods contract
Pin Point Alerts Ltd 2022	Pin Point Alerts Ltd	25000.00	General services contract
Procloud - 0365 Licensing - Remote Working 2022	PROCLOUD HORIZON LTD	50000.00	General services contract
WIFI Scanning Bus Gate System	CARRA IRELAND LTD	26850.00	General goods contract
WCCC 22/53 Hire Of Mini Digger With Rockbreaker And Driver Metro East Darren O'Keeffe	DARREN O'KEEFFE	41250.00	Framework contract
Hire Of 180 Backhoe Excavator Metro East 2022 Maurice Murphy	MAURICE MURPHY	92500.00	Framework contract
2021 Landfill Water Monitoring	Jim McGarry	44631.00	General services contract
Irish Water Connection - An Garran	IRISH WATER	522207.00	Single quote
Irish Water Self-Lay Surety - An Garran	IRISH WATER	56200.00	Single quote
Provision Of Temporary Veterinary Services 2022 Myles Walsh	Myles Walsh	28934.36	General services contract
Provision Of Temporary Veterinary Services 2022 Kenneth Kiersey	Kenneth Kiersey	45070.83	General services contract
Bernard Place Macadam Works	Paddy McGee ltd	38333.80	Framework contract
Purchase Of 3 Electric Vans	Gowan Distributors	146264.60	Framework contract
Woodstown Outfall Valve Replacement	MEASURIT TECHNOLOGIES LTD	55320.00	General services contract
MANGUARD SECURITY 2022	Manguard Security	200000.00	General services contract
Appointment Of Edmund Power For Metro City 2022	Edmund Power	61250.00	Framework contract
AILESBURY CONTRACT CLEANING 2022 (Cleaning Service)	Ailesbury Contact Cleaning	315000.00	Framework contract
ATEC FIRE & SECURITY LTD	ATEC FIRE & SECURITY LTD	52000.00	Framework contract
JEC MOBILE SECURITY 2022	JEC SECURITY LTD	296000.00	General services contract
AILESBURY CONTRACT CLEANING 2022 (Cleaning Supplies)	Ailesbury Contact Cleaning	25000.00	General services contract
Hire Of 180 Degree Backhoe Excav/JCB Tender Metro West 2022	VANCE FITZGERALD PLANT HIRE LTD	61679.00	Framework contract
WCCC22/118 Civil Engineering & Earthworks - Stradbally Biodiversity Park	Tom Delahunty Plant Hire Lltd	36799.50	Framework contract
WCCC22/119 Supply & Installation Of Biodiversity Park Infrastructure	Tom Delahunty Plant Hire Ltd	36818.00	General services contract
WCCC222/120 Stradbally Biodiversity Park - Landscaping	Fairybush Landscaping Ltd	29382.50	General services contract
Hire Of 180 Degree Backhoe Excav Metro West 2022	MAURICE MURPHY	30821.00	Framework contract
Mediavest Ltd - Advertising	MEDIAVEST LTD	100000.00	General services contract
ESBN Connection - McGinn Place, Ballygunner	ESB NETWORKS CONTRACTS	42189.00	ESB Networks
Hire Of Mini Digger Metro West 2022 Maurice Murphy	MAURICE MURPHY	33000.00	General services contract
Hire Of Rubber Duck Less Than 6 Tonne Metro West 2022	MAURICE MURPHY	62160.00	Framework contract
Bilberry To CC Cycle Route - Construction Parking	PORT OF WATERFORD COMPANY	6000.00	General goods contract
CLEAN AIR TECHNOLOGY	CLEAN AIR TECHNOLOGY LTD JAMES BIRCH	27485.00	General goods contract